The Gas Detection People
An easy and flexible way to do gas detection.
Durable, concussion-
proof overmold
Up to 6 gases
monitored
simultaneously

Alarms shown with “Go/No Go”
text and flashing backlight.
orderinG inforMation
Build and price your MX6 online with the MX6 instrument builder.
 coMMon instrUMent confiGUrations
part no. description
MX6-K1230201 MX6 - LEL (Pentane), CO, H2S, O2, Ext. Li-ion
MX6-K123R111 MX6 - LEL (Pentane), CO, H2S, O2, PID, Li-ion, Pump
MX6-L1230111 MX6 - LEL (Methane), CO, H2S, O2, Li-ion, Pump
MX6-M103Q211 MX6 - Methane, CO, O2, CO2 IR, Ext. Li-ion, Pump
MX6-MDH34211 MX6 - Methane, NO, CO high range, O2, NO2, Ext. Li-ion,
Pump
MX6-K1235111 MX6 - LEL (Pentane), CO, H2S, O2, SO2, Li-ion, Pump
MX6-KJ635101 MX6 - LEL (Pentane), CO/H2S, NH3, O2, SO2, Li-ion
MX6-MH23Q201 MX6 - Methane, CO high range, H2S, O2, CO2, Ext Li-ion
 coMMon indUstry confiGUrations
MX6-KJ53R211  MX6 - LEL, CO/H2S, O2, SO2, PID, Extended Li-ion, Pump
Petroleum Refining
MX6-K103Q211  MX6 - LEL, CO, O2, CO2, Extended Li-ion, Pump
Brewing/Bottling/Wineries
MX6-KJ835101 MX6 - LEL, CO/H2S, O2, SO2, ClO2, Li-ion
Pulp/Paper
MX6-K673R211  MX6 - LEL, O2, NH3, Cl2, PID, Extended Li-ion, Pump
HazMat
MX6-M1030401  MX6 - CH4 (%), CO, O2, Li-ion (MSHA/AUS)
Mining
MX6-M1D34401  MX6 - CH4 (%), CO, O2, NO2, NO, Li-ion Extended
(MSHA/AUS) Mining (Diesel Applications)
 accessories
part no. description